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2024 Transactions

Thu Jun 27 3:33pm CT

Week 1

Chasing Bazinga (p1)

Released Joshua Kelley LAC  RB Owner Sun Mar 10 8:08pm CT

Traded HOODRATS Sat Apr 27 9:09am CT

Trey McBride TE ARI Rnd 1, Pick 1

Rnd 1, Pick 4

DIRT

Released Taysom Hill NO  TE Owner Tue Apr 2 11:25pm CT

Released Skyy Moore KC  WR Owner Tue Apr 2 11:25pm CT

Released Jaleel McLaughlin DEN  RB Owner Tue Apr 2 11:25pm CT

Released Miami Dolphins MIA  D/ST Owner Tue Mar 5 1:45am CT

Released Jason Myers SEA  K Owner Tue Mar 5 1:45am CT

Traded FSU 6 Fri Apr 19 4:23pm CT

Jared Goff QB DET Courtland Sutton WR DEN

Josh Jacobs RB GB Jonathan Taylor RB IND

Marquise Brown WR KC Jordan Love QB GB

Don't be a Ditka

Released Cade Otton TB  TE Owner Fri Jun 7 3:58pm CT

Released Zay Jones ARI  WR Owner Fri Jun 7 3:58pm CT

Released Alexander Mattison LV  RB Owner Fri Jun 7 3:58pm CT

Released Justin Tucker BAL  K Owner Sun Apr 21 12:42pm CT

Released Michael Thomas NO  WR Owner Sun Apr 21 12:42pm CT

Released Cam Akers MIN  RB Owner Sun Apr 21 12:40pm CT

Released Detroit Lions DET  D/ST Owner Sun Apr 21 12:40pm CT

Released Brandon McManus WAS  K Owner Sun Apr 21 12:40pm CT

FSU 6

Released Nick Folk TEN  K Owner Sat May 25 11:03pm CT

Released Kadarius Toney KC  WR Owner Sat May 25 11:03pm CT

Released Cedric Tillman CLE  WR Owner Sat May 25 11:03pm CT

Released Isaiah Hodgins NYG  WR Owner Sat May 25 11:03pm CT

Released Jerick McKinnon KC  RB Owner Sat May 25 11:03pm CT

Released Adam Thielen CAR  WR Owner Sat May 25 11:03pm CT

Traded DIRT Fri Apr 19 4:23pm CT

Courtland Sutton WR DEN Jared Goff QB DET

Jonathan Taylor RB IND Josh Jacobs RB GB

Jordan Love QB GB Marquise Brown WR KC

Traded HOODRATS Sun Mar 24 2:48pm CT

Saquon Barkley RB PHI Jonathan Taylor RB IND

Rnd 1, Pick 8 Rnd 2, Pick 1

He Hate Me D40

Released Clyde Edwards-Helaire KC  RB Owner Mon May 6 10:21pm CT

Released Baltimore Ravens BAL  D/ST Owner Sun Apr 7 9:13am CT

Released Brandon Aubrey DAL  K Owner Sun Apr 7 9:13am CT

Released Nick Mullens MIN  QB Owner Sun Apr 7 9:13am CT
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Released Jarrett Stidham DEN  QB Owner Sun Apr 7 9:13am CT

HLVS Dynasty

No transactions performed this week.

HOODRATS

Traded Chasing Bazinga (p1) Sat Apr 27 9:09am CT

Rnd 1, Pick 1 Trey McBride TE ARI

Rnd 1, Pick 4

Traded FSU 6 Sun Mar 24 2:48pm CT

Jonathan Taylor RB IND Saquon Barkley RB PHI

Rnd 2, Pick 1 Rnd 1, Pick 8

Kupp, Tyreek, Kamara, Chubb, Stevenson

No transactions performed this week.

Pepper01-25-22

Released San Francisco 49ers SF  D/ST Owner Fri Jun 7 3:52am CT

Released Geno Smith SEA  QB Owner Fri Jun 7 3:52am CT

Released Matthew Stafford LAR  QB Owner Fri Jun 7 3:52am CT

Released Demario Douglas NE  WR Owner Fri Jun 7 3:52am CT

Off I/R Tank Dell HOU  WR Owner Sun Mar 17 4:55am CT

Pointers 3

Off I/R Anthony Richardson IND  QB Owner Sat Jun 22 9:27am CT

Off I/R Tim Patrick DEN  WR Owner Sat Jun 22 9:27am CT

SjA1

Released Cameron Dicker LAC  K Owner Tue Apr 30 3:50pm CT

Released Los Angeles Chargers LAC  D/ST Owner Tue Apr 30 3:50pm CT

Released Dontayvion Wicks GB  WR Owner Mon Apr 29 2:32am CT

Off I/R Keaton Mitchell BAL  RB Owner Tue Apr 23 5:13am CT

Slores 2

No transactions performed this week.
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